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* 14 responses in total
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« Average completion time = 1 minute 22
seconds
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In 2025, do you think that your
organisations project workload will be:
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2024
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In 2025, do you think your organisations
project delivery team will be:

eredr I+ SKIpped: |

Smaller than
in2024

About the same

Larger than in

2024
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» Smaller thanin 2024 35.71%
» About the same 28.57% 2
» Larger than in 2024 35.71%
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In 2025, do you think the difficulty in

laring staff will be:

Easier thanin
2024

About the same

Harder thanin
2024
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In 2025, do you think that your use of
1est Automation will be:

Leas than in
2024

About the same

More than in
2024
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» Lessthanin 2024 71495 1
» About the same 35.71% B
» More thanin 2024 57.14% 8
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In 2025, do you think remote working /

working from home will be:

-

A pErErs
ANSWErSa:

Leas than 2024
- more working
in the office

About the same

More than in
2024 - more
working from._..
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» Less than 2024 - more working in the office 28.57% <
- About the zame 71.43% 10
» More than in 2024 - more working from home / working remotely 0.00% 0
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Christmas Day 2024 will be:

Answered: 14 Skipped: 0

Warm and Sunny
- The Perfect
Cutdoors Day

Wet -an
Ingide Eat Lots
Day

Bah Humbug -
too early to be
talking abouw...
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» Warm and Sunny - The Perfect Outdoors Day 64.29% Z
- Wet - an Inside Eat Lots Day 0.00% o
» [Bah Humbug - too early to be talking about Christmas 35.71% 5
TOTAL 14

261 November 2024 Tauranga Test Professionals Meetup — November Survey Results



In 2025, do you think that the sunshine

howurs for Tauranga will be:
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Less than 2024 l
e _

More than 2024
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